
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Admission No.: 21/2018-19 

Name of the Pupil 

Name of the Father 

Name of the Mother 

Nationality 

N.B.: No change in entry is to be made except by the authority issuing it and that infringement of the rules will be 

punished with justifiction. 

Religion and Caste (with Sub-caste) 

Place of Birth 

ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, NIPANI-591237 (DIST. BELAGAVI):2S 
AFFILIATED TO CBSE BOARD, NEW DELHI 

Date of Birth 

|According to Christian Era in words 

To Class in which admitted 

Last school attended 

Date of admission in this school 

Whether belongs to SC/ST 

Whether qualified for promotion 

Number of School days upto the date of 

|leaving 
Number of school days attended 

Progress 

|Conduct 

Date of Leaving the School 

K.L.E SOCIETY'S 

Reason of leaving the School 

Remarks 

AFFILIATION N0.: 830109 

Written by: 

LEAVING CERTIFICATE 

School Dise Code: 29300907602 

|ADITYA ANIL SANKPAL 

ANIL SANKPAL 

ASHWINI SANKPAL 

INDIAN 

HINDU LINGAYAT 

Standard in which the student was 
studying at the time of leaving the school STUDYING IN X [TENTH] STD SINCE JUNE-2024 

Jand since when(in words and figures) 

NIPANI 

31-05-2009 

THIRTY FIRST MAY TWO THOUSAND NINE 

IV (FOURTH) STD 

KLE SOCIETY'S KG & ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, NIPANI 

Certified that the above information is in accordance with the School Register 

SATS NO: 164 557 236 PEN: 20556207437 

01-04-2018 

NO 

Checked by: 

S. NO: 1706 

YES 

GOOD 

GOOD 

SENT UP FOR AISS TENTH [X] STD EXAM. 

13-05-2025 

English Medhun, 

Afi. No. 
8301O9 

|APPEARED AISS TENTH [X] EXAM OF FEBRUARY/MARCH 2025 & PASSED 

PXINCIPAL 

ioani-4 

s9175 

K. L. E. SOCIETY'S 
Ç 8.3. E. School, NIPANI 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

