

K.L.E SOCIETY'S

ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, NIPANI-591237 (DIST. BELAGAVI)

AFFILIATED TO CBSE BOARD, NEW DELHI

AFFILIATION NO.: 830109 **LEAVING CERTIFICATE**

N.B.: No change in entry is to be made except by the authority issuing it and that infringement of the rules will be punished with justifiction.

Admission No.: 21/2018-19

School Dise Code: 29300907602

S. NO: 1706

	Admission No.: 21/2018-19 So	chool Dise Code: 29300907602 3. NO. 1700
1	Name of the Pupil	ADITYA ANIL SANKPAL
2	Name of the Father	ANIL SANKPAL
3	Name of the Mother	ASHWINI SANKPAL
4	Nationality	INDIAN
5	Religion and Caste (with Sub-caste)	HINDU LINGAYAT
6	Place of Birth	NIPANI
	Date of Birth	31-05-2009
7	According to Christian Era in words	THIRTY FIRST MAY TWO THOUSAND NINE
8	To Class in which admitted	IV (FOURTH) STD
9	Last school attended	KLE SOCIETY'S KG & ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, NIPANI
10	Date of admission in this school	01-04-2018
11	Whether belongs to SC/ST	NO
12	Standard in which the student was studying at the time of leaving the school and since when(in words and figures)	STUDYING IN X [TENTH] STD SINCE JUNE-2024
13	Whether qualified for promotion	YES
14	Number of School days upto the date of leaving	
15	Number of school days attended	
16	Progress	GOOD
17	Conduct	GOOD
18	Date of Leaving the School	13-05-2025
19	Reason of leaving the School	SENT UP FOR AISS TENTH [X] STD EXAM.
20	Remarks	APPEARED AISS TENTH [X] EXAM OF FEBRUARY/MARCH 2025 & PASSED

Certified that the above information is in accordance with the School Register

SATS NO: 164 557 236

PEN: 20556207437

Written by:

Checked by:

PRINCIPAL
K. L. E. SOCIETY'S
C B. S. E. School, NIPANI